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Race Results

50  A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 122 Jerzee St. Croix COB Minot ND 1 1 50
2 174X Gavin Krambeck KTM Spearfish SD 2 2 44
3 517 Thor Nelson KTM Williston ND 4 4 36
4 577 Briggs Fredrickson KTM Pingree ND 3 5 36
5 747 Landon Poe COB South Heart ND 9 3 32
6 701 Dayson Dannewitz HUS Minot ND 6 7 29
7 989 Tel Fredrickson KTM Pingree ND 5 8 29
8 170 Tavin Schoch HUS Dickinson ND 7 9 26
9 502 Mathaios Thompson KTM Wyndmere ND 11 6 25

10 22X Brady Thompson KTM Rapid City SD 8 10 24
11 204X Jaxson Isaak COB Box Elder SD 10 11 21
12 72 Trae Jae Keller KTM Bismarck ND 12 12 18
13 977 Brooks Hogness YAM Milnor ND 13 13 16
14 546 Jackson Ekren KTM Kensal ND 15 14 13
15 511 Raiden Winter HUS Pingree ND 14 15 13

50  B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 356 Mason Maki KTM Dickinson ND 1 1 50
2 510 Andrew Francis KTM Minot ND 2 2 44
3 745 Jackson Vogelsang KTM Dickinson ND 3 3 40



4 503 Maximus Thompson KTM Wyndmere ND 4 4 36
5 702 Drew Dannewitz HUS Minot ND 6 5 31
6 214 Aiden Hill HUS Bottineau ND 5 7 30
7 816 Kohlee Deome KTM Piedmont SD 8 6 28
8 105 Ezra Hausmann KTM Jamestown ND 7 8 27

50  C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 106 Isaac Gonzalez KTM Kenmare ND 1 1 50
2 313 Tucker Tix KTM Glenburn ND 2 2 44
3 550 Tanner Fries KTM Lincoln ND 3 4 38
4 913 Mason Backlund KTM Miles City MT 4 6 33
5 6 Hannah Vane KTM Bismarck ND 5 7 30
6 63 Tripp Garris KTM Dickinson ND 9 5 28
7 804 Hank Tix YAM Glenburn ND 6 8 28
8 77x Kash Ekren KTM Kensal ND 7 9 26
9 127X Avery Backlund HON Miles City MT 8 10 24

10 2X Cullen Ekren YAM Kensal ND 10 11 21
11 931 Jack Crone KTM Dickinson ND DNS 3 20
12 X Miles Mutschler YAM Jamestown ND DNS 12 9

65  A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 721 Jamison Mutschler KTM Wimbledon ND 1 1 50
2 369X Cash Petersen KTM Ryder ND 2 2 44
3 991 Tanner Engesser YAM Rapid City SD 3 3 40
4 333 Gavin Midthun KTM Bismarck ND 4 4 36



5 330 Najeh Boyd KTM Lincoln ND 6 5 31
6 838 River VandenBurg YAM Bismarck ND 5 6 31
7 181 Cole Cysewski KAW Jamestown ND 7 7 28
8 12 Jacob Besmer KTM Bismarck ND 8 8 26

65  B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 10 Ivan Drewlo KTM Bismarck ND 2 1 47
2 50 Troy Stickel YAM Dickinson ND 1 2 47
3 122 Jerzee St. Croix KTM Minot ND 3 3 40
4 747 Landon Poe YAM South Heart ND 4 4 36
5 723 Charley Hogness KTM Milnor ND 5 7 30
6 701 Dayson Dannewitz YAM Minot ND 11 6 25
7 989 Tel Fredrickson KTM Pingree ND 7 10 25
8 517 Thor Nelson KTM Williston ND 6 11 25
9 170 Tavin Schoch YAM Dickinson ND 9 9 24

10 744 Ashton Vogelsang KTM Dickinson ND 14 5 23
11 502 Mathaios Thompson KTM Wyndmere ND 12 8 22
12 577 Briggs Fredrickson KTM Pingree ND 8 12 22
13 174X Gavin Krambeck HUS Spearfish SD 13 14 15
14 501 Theodore Thompson KTM Wyndmere ND 15 13 14
15 914 Addison Nelson HUS Williston ND 10 25 12
16 107 Cale Spitzer KTM Kensal ND 16 15 11
17 356 Mason Maki KTM Dickinson ND 17 16 9
18 22X Brady Thompson KAW Rapid City SD 18 18 6
19 977 Brooks Hogness KTM Milnor ND 20 17 5
20 510 Andrew Francis HUS Minot ND 21 19 3
21 204X Jaxson Isaak YAM Box Elder SD 19 20 3
22 546 Jackson Ekren KTM Kensal ND 23 22 2
23 511 Raiden Winter HUS Pingree ND 22 23 2
24 25X Drayden Allen HON Billings MT 25 24 2



25 131X AJ Matzke KAW Jamestown ND 27 26 2
26 X Hondo Gonzalez HON Kenmare ND 26 27 2
27 1X Skarlet Ekren COB Kensal ND 28 28 2
28 816 Kohlee Deome KTM Piedmont SD 24 29 2
29 23 Porter Jones KTM Bath SD DNS 21 1

85  A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 721 Jamison Mutschler KTM Wimbledon ND 1 1 50
2 2 Tate Olson KAW Bismarck ND 2 2 44
3 522 Jett Benfer KTM Minot ND 3 3 40
4 198 Joseph Ogden HUS Surrey ND 5 4 34
5 165 Trevin Nagel KTM Bismarck ND 4 5 34
6 125 Sam Schlepuetz KAW Ypsilanti ND 6 6 30
7 189 Ryan Nelson KAW Stanley ND 7 7 28

85  B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 369X Cash Petersen YAM Ryder ND 1 1 50
2 333 Gavin Midthun KAW Bismarck ND 3 2 42
3 50 Troy Stickel YAM Dickinson ND 4 3 38
4 991 Tanner Engesser YAM Rapid City SD 2 6 37
5 330 Najeh Boyd KTM Lincoln ND 8 4 31
6 122 Jerzee St. Croix KTM Minot ND 6 5 31
7 10 Ivan Drewlo KTM Bismarck ND 5 7 30
8 744 Ashton Vogelsang KTM Dickinson ND 9 9 24
9 838 River VandenBurg YAM Bismarck ND 7 12 23



10 723 Charley Hogness KTM Milnor ND 10 10 22
11 731 Brady Erickson HUS Bismarck ND 11 11 20
12 174X Gavin Krambeck HUS Spearfish SD 16 8 18
13 181 Cole Cysewski KAW Jamestown ND 13 13 16
14 501 Theodore Thompson KTM Wyndmere ND 12 14 16
15 22X Brady Thompson KAW Rapid City SD 15 16 11
16 905 Jonathan Lockner KAW Mandan ND 14 17 11
17 12 Jacob Besmer KTM Bismarck ND 17 15 10
18 23 Porter Jones KTM Bath SD 18 18 6

SUPERMINI

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 721 Jamison Mutschler KTM Wimbledon ND 1 1 50
2 2 Tate Olson KAW Bismarck ND 2 2 44
3 369X Cash Petersen YAM Ryder ND 4 4 36
4 198 Joseph Ogden HUS Surrey ND 6 3 35
5 991 Tanner Engesser YAM Rapid City SD 5 6 31
6 321 Fuss VandenBurg KAW Bismarck ND 7 7 28
7 50 Troy Stickel YAM Dickinson ND 9 8 25
8 333 Gavin Midthun KAW Bismarck ND 8 9 25
9 125 Sam Schlepuetz KAW Ypsilanti ND 10 10 22

10 522 Jett Benfer KTM Minot ND 3 DNF 21
11 189 Ryan Nelson KAW Stanley ND 11 11 20
12 731 Brady Erickson HUS Bismarck ND 12 12 18
13 165 Trevin Nagel KTM Bismarck ND DNF 5 17

2 Stroke



Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 352 Adam Sobolik YAM Grand Forks ND 1 1 50
2 98 Jordan Braaten YAM Aberdeen SD 3 2 42
3 2 Tate Olson KTM Bismarck ND 2 3 42
4 76 Gage Feist KTM Minot ND 5 4 34
5 721 Jamison Mutschler KTM Wimbledon ND 4 5 34
6 198 Joseph Ogden HUS Surrey ND 7 6 29
7 4 Olivia Miller KTM Minot ND 10 8 24
8 321 Fuss VandenBurg KAW Bismarck ND 9 10 23
9 165 Trevin Nagel KTM Bismarck ND 14 7 21

10 265 Taryn Nagel KTM Bismarck ND 13 9 20
11 333 Gavin Midthun HUS Bismarck ND 12 11 19
12 477 Carter Kilen YAM Mandan ND 11 14 17
13 171 Dylan Murchie KTM Jamestown ND 6 DNS 15
14 189 Ryan Nelson KAW Stanley ND 15 13 14
15 96 Ben Matzke HON Jamestown ND 17 12 13
16 154 Noah Wilson HUS Mandan ND 8 DNS 13
17 33 Chase Schwan YAM Bismarck ND 16 15 11

250 A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 528 Ryan Peters YAM Mandan ND 1 1 50
2 2 Dana Hall HON Bottineau ND 2 2 44
3 99 Jaret Aisenbrey KTM Sidney MT 3 3 40
4 318 Landyn Fitterer YAM Glen Ullin ND 4 4 36

250 B



Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 87 Rhyder Jorgenson KTM Mohall ND 2 1 47
2 2 Tate Olson KTM Bismarck ND 3 2 42
3 352 Adam Sobolik YAM Grand Forks ND 1 5 41
4 117 Jerze Jorgenson KTM Mohall ND 4 4 36
5 76 Gage Feist KTM Minot ND 7 3 34
6 919 Doug Bauer KTM Larimore ND 6 6 30
7 98 Jordan Braaten YAM Aberdeen SD 5 7 30
8 282 Riley Wanzek YAM Fargo ND 8 8 26

250 C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 53 Roman Julson KTM Zap ND 1 1 50
2 4 Olivia Miller KTM Minot ND 2 2 44
3 154 Noah Wilson HUS Mandan ND 3 4 38
4 89 Cody Root YAM Glenburn ND 4 5 34
5 198 Joseph Ogden HUS Surrey ND 8 3 33
6 5X Payton Earnest YAM Jamestown ND 5 7 30
7 422 Justin Kilen HON Mandan ND 6 8 28
8 145 Dylan Ell KAW Bismarck ND 9 6 27
9 477 Carter Kilen YAM Mandan ND 7 10 25

10 132X Xavier Wuori KTM Rolla ND 10 9 23
11 33 Chase Schwan YAM Bismarck ND 11 11 20

450 A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points



1 528 Ryan Peters YAM Mandan ND 1 1 50
2 428 Daniel Peters HON Mandan ND 2 2 44
3 945 Peyton Ziegler KTM Bismarck ND 3 DNS 20

450 B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 76 Gage Feist KTM Minot ND 2 1 47
2 919 Doug Bauer KTM Larimore ND 1 2 47
3 171 Dylan Murchie KTM Jamestown ND 3 3 40
4 353 Michael Schweiger YAM Dickinson ND 5 4 34
5 31 Shawn Deome KTM Piedmont SD 4 5 34

450 C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 288 Ryan Weisz KTM Hurdsfield ND 1 1 50
2 917 Kenny Weesner KAW Stanton ND 3 2 42
3 19 Tyler Tix KAW Glenburn ND 2 6 37
4 527 Clifton Walking Elk KAW Mandan ND 4 4 36
5 241 Michael Lafferty HUS Eagle Butte SD 6 3 35
6 47 Daniel Bata KTM New Town ND 5 5 32
7 371 Keith VandenBurg YAM Bismarck ND 7 DNS 14
8 53 Roman Julson HUS Zap ND DNS DNS 0

OPEN A



Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 528 Ryan Peters YAM Mandan ND 1 1 50
2 428 Daniel Peters HON Mandan ND 3 2 42
3 2 Dana Hall HON Bottineau ND 2 3 42
4 318 Landyn Fitterer YAM Glen Ullin ND 4 4 36
5 553 Cody Edwards YAM Minot ND 5 6 31
6 945 Peyton Ziegler KTM Bismarck ND DNF 5 17
7 724 Robert Hager YAM Bismarck ND DNS 7 14

OPEN B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 87 Rhyder Jorgenson KTM Mohall ND 2 1 47
2 2 Tate Olson KTM Bismarck ND 1 2 47
3 117 Jerze Jorgenson KTM Mohall ND 3 4 38
4 76 Gage Feist KTM Minot ND 5 3 36
5 919 Doug Bauer KTM Larimore ND 4 5 34
6 171 Dylan Murchie KTM Jamestown ND 6 6 30
7 353 Michael Schweiger YAM Dickinson ND 7 7 28

OPEN C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 288 Ryan Weisz KTM Hurdsfield ND 1 2 47
2 53 Roman Julson KTM Zap ND 8 1 38
3 917 Kenny Weesner KAW Stanton ND 4 3 38
4 330 Jaden Kadrmas KAW Lincoln ND 2 7 36
5 154 Noah Wilson HUS Mandan ND 6 4 33
6 527 Clifton Walking Elk KAW Mandan ND 5 5 32



7 241 Michael Lafferty HUS Eagle Butte SD 7 6 29
8 422 Justin Kilen HON Mandan ND 3 12 29
9 89 Cody Root YAM Glenburn ND 9 9 24

10 62 Richard Martin HON Dickinson ND 13 8 21
11 477 Carter Kilen YAM Mandan ND 10 11 21
12 145 Dylan Ell KAW Bismarck ND 12 10 20
13 981 Brycen Baumback YAM Spiritwood ND 14 14 14
14 417 Shane Johnson SUZ Mandan ND 15 15 12
15 240 Ernest Lafferty KAW Eagle Butte SD 18 13 11
16 5X Payton Earnest YAM Jamestown ND 11 DNS 10
17 96 Ben Matzke HON Jamestown ND 17 16 9
18 827 Steve Kilen HON Mandan ND 16 17 9
19 259 Michael Boyce KAW Dickinson ND DNF DNS 1

VET A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 263 Richard Wuori HON Rolla ND 1 1 50
2 157 Eric Nelson KAW Williston ND 2 2 44
3 610 Dave Francis YAM Minot ND 3 3 40
4 44 Clint Backlund HON Miles City MT 4 4 36
5 31 Shawn Deome KTM Piedmont SD 5 5 32
6 724 Robert Hager YAM Bismarck ND 6 6 30

VET B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 822 Shawn Ringsaker YAM Fargo ND 1 1 50
2 847 Joseph Poe YAM South Heart ND 3 2 42



3 9X Darren Ekren KTM Kensal ND 2 5 38
4 494 Ben Bauer KTM Larimore ND 5 3 36
5 103 Tom Hausmann HON Jamestown ND 4 4 36
6 32 Brock Fredrickson KAW Pingree ND 7 6 29
7 917 Kenny Weesner KAW Stanton ND 6 7 29

VET C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 47 Daniel Bata KTM New Town ND 1 1 50
2 62 Richard Martin HON Dickinson ND 2 2 44
3 417 Shane Johnson SUZ Mandan ND 3 3 40
4 827 Steve Kilen HON Mandan ND 4 4 36
5 146 Monte Ell KAW Bismarck ND 5 5 32
6 155 Gordon Wilson YAM Mandan ND 6 6 30
7 259 Michael Boyce KAW Dickinson ND 7 7 28
8 53 Randi Julson HUS Zap ND 8 8 26

WOMENS

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 4 Olivia Miller KTM Minot ND 1 2 47
2 265 Taryn Nagel KTM Bismarck ND 3 1 45
3 321 Fuss VandenBurg KAW Bismarck ND 2 3 42
4 619 Madison Olson KTM Bismarck ND 4 4 36
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